CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Original Contract Price:

$73,964.00

Current Contract Price after previous change orders:

$74,184.44

The contract price will be:

increased by:

$4,647.50

decreased by: -$

The new Coniract Price will be:

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:

Confract time will be increased / decreased by:

$78,611.50

The new date for completion of all work will be: / /

Recommended By {Inspector): Lfron o Ho—(‘l'*y

Calendar Days

Date:

Date

S/S/1%

. S I |/%

WAL
u 4 Wture

Reoomp!;ldad By {ROR for Richiand Co.):

Date

SqAY;

Vel

Signature

Date

. S 1648

Accepted By (Contractor): ’Hanm? ’Pm

. %J’s%ham @"M_

Date

. S 1161 ]Y

Accepted By (Richland County-Administrator):
4

snidra Yudice, Ph.D
~ssistant County
Administrator

Signsture




