CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Criginal Contract Price:

$73,964.00

Current Contract Price after previous change orders:

$73,964.00

The contract price will be:

increased by:

$220.44

decreased by: -$

The new Contract Price will be:

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:

Contract time will be increased / decreased by:

$74,184.44

The new date for completion of all work will be:

Requested By: ¥ enlonad  Coupdu

:QWAMMJ

Signature

Recommended By (Ergineas Qe

Calendar Days

Date: H [ﬁ[ l&

Date: _ 7 /25| /%

ﬂ{/«/ ﬁ’“\/
/ / 7 ﬂnaturs

B8y ICOR for Richland Co.):

Date; ,‘L L?f{ / /,8'

! l Stgn:\ture { ! IH
SS\ S"\'aav:b

Accepted By (Ruchland County Administrator):

) i Signeture '
Accepted iy(Contractor) H QM_M_

=0 Udldees—

Signature,

Date: ({' / Z{’I t?

pate: & 23]/




